Diversity Family Funeral Home

Decedent: Martha Caldwell

Diversity Family Funeral Home

Susan Parker - Director

Purchaser: Brian Caldwell

Case Number: 2017-044 Address: 9127 Willowbrook Dr. Philadelphia, PA 19114

Death Date: 04/13/2017
Contract Date: 04/13/2017

Line Items
Basic services of funeral director and staff

Casket - Oval top pine unfinished traditional

Malinow & Silverman - Los Angeles, CA

Vault - Monticelo

Air transportation to: Kansas City, MO from Los Angeles, CA
Refrigeration - 3 days @ $189.00 each

Funeral services at graveside

Funeral coach (Hearse)

Grave equipment and service

Preparation of remains when received from another funeral home
Local transfer of remains from airport

Memorial set - white book

Facilities for religious rites

Shroud

Taharah (ritual washing)

OSHA compliance

Certified copies of death certificate: 5 total @ $21.00 each (CA)

Total Line Item Charges:

Taxes

Total Taxes:

Transactions
Contract Total (04/13/17)

Payment: Visa: Payment by: Howard Bloomberg (04/17/17)
Payment: Mastercard: Payment by: Howard Bloomberg (04/17/17)

Balance of Transactions:

Phone: 215-555-4921

Email: brian.caldwell@example.com

$2,770.00
$ 2,340.00
$ 1,600.00
$ 1,595.00
$ 626.88
$ 567.00
$ 499.00
$ 450.00
$ 425.00
$ 409.00
$ 405.00
$ 193.00

$179.00
$179.00
$ 150.00
$ 139.00
$ 105.00
$12,631.88

$ 243.40
$ 243.40

$12,875.28
$-1,184.00
$-4,875.28
$ 6,816.00



